At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE
A2
A1
13+

Test voltage input/output 2.5 kV (50 Hz, 1 min.)
Ambient temperature (operation) -25°C ... 60°C
Standards/regulations IEC 60664, EN 50178, IEC 62103
Pollution degree/surge voltage category 2 / III
Connection data solid / stranded / AWG 0.14 - 2.5 mm² / 0.14 - 2.5 mm² / 26 - 14
Dimensions W / H / D 6.2 mm / 80 mm / 94 mm
Ordering data
Description Input voltage
UN
Type Order No. Pcs. /
Pkt.
PLC INTERFACE, with screw connection
24 V DC PLC-OSC- 24DC/ 48DC/1001) 2966728 10
48 V DC PLC-OSC- 48DC/ 48DC/1001) 2966993 10
60 V DC PLC-OSC- 60DC/ 48DC/1001) 2967455 10
125 V DC PLC-OSC-125DC/ 48DC/1001) 2980047 10
120 V AC (110 V DC) PLC-OSC-120UC/ 48DC/1001) 2966744 10
230 V AC (220 V DC) PLC-OSC-230UC/ 48DC/1001) 2966757 10
PLC INTERFACE, with spring-cage connection
24 V DC PLC-OSP- 24DC/ 48DC/1001) 2967549 10
48 V DC PLC-OSP- 48DC/ 48DC/1001) 2967743 10
60 V DC PLC-OSP- 60DC/ 48DC/1001) 2967756 10
120 V AC (110 V DC) PLC-OSP-120UC/ 48DC/1001) 2967552 10
230 V AC (220 V DC) PLC-OSP-230UC/ 48DC/1001) 2967565 10
PLC-INTERFACE, with push-in connection
24 V DC PLC-OPT- 24DC/ 48DC/1001) 2900352 10
48 V DC PLC-OPT- 48DC/ 48DC/1001) 2900353 10
60 V DC PLC-OPT- 60DC/ 48DC/1001) 2900354 10
120 V AC (110 V DC) PLC-OPT-120UC/ 48DC/1001) 2900355 10
230 V AC (220 V DC) PLC-OPT-230UC/ 48DC/1001) 2900356 10
324 PHOENIX CONTACT
Universal PLC series with
solid-state relays
PLC-O... is the solid-state relay series that